Operating Instructions
for
Limit switch
Model: NBK-R
  NBK-RM
NBK-RT
NBK-RV/RN
NBK-R...

It should be noted that none of the three parameters Umax, Imax, Pmax may be
exceeded!
10. Order Codes
Order code Contact type Switch type
NBK-R
NBK-RM
Standard limit contact, bistable
changeover
contact
NBK-RT200 High temperature limit contact, tmax 200 °C, bistable
changeover
contact
NBK-RT400 High temperature limit contact, tmax 400 °C, bistable
changeover
contact
NBK-RV200NO
Reed contact, bistable
NO
NBK-RV200NC NC
NBK-RN200NO
Reed contact bistable, NAMUR compliant
NO
NBK-RN200NC NC
NBK-R...
page 14  NBK-R... K11/0623
11. Illustrations
NBK-R/NBK-RM     NBK-RT